Seefeld (AUT)

World Cup - Men's Srint libre - Finales
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3422477
3421698
3481775
3190255
3510417
3501085
3510348
3501255
3180221
3050180
3190370
3500991
3510451
3190282
3290446
3421316
3181098

KLAEBO Johannes Hoesflot

CHANAVAT Lucas
HALFVARSSON Calle
PELLEGRINO Federico
RETIVYKH Gleb
IVERSEN Emil
JOUVE Richard
HARVEY Alex
HAMILTON Simeon
COLOGNA Dario
HEDIGER Jovian
STAREGA Maciej
HAKOLA Ristomatti
NORTHUG Even
FOSSLI Sondre Turvoll
KRASNOV Andrey
GROS Baptiste
KAESER Erwan
DYVIK Karl-dJohan
COLOGNA Gianluca
SVENSSON Oskar
JYLHAE Martti
BALDAUF Dominik
ARNAULT Clement
WESTBERG Karl-Johan
SCHAAD Roman

JAY Renaud

ZELGER Stefan

AUNE Paal Troean
SUHONEN Verneri
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NOR
FRA
SWE
ITA
RUS
NOR
FRA
CAN
USA
Sul
Sul
POL
FIN
NOR
NOR
RUS
FRA
Sul
SWE
Sul
SWE
FIN
AUT
FRA
SWE
Sul
FRA
ITA
NOR
FIN


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=WC&sector=CC&place=Seefeld&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184205&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=168688&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=120914&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=144918&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=142769&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=147554&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=179007&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=107353&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=89782&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=10834&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=133279&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=122011&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=142125&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177378&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=156701&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=167909&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=136518&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=144079&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=159800&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=131564&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177745&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=110296&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=134853&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=181441&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=150375&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=153502&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=150125&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=175886&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=147550&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=192040&type=result

Seefeld (AUT)

World Cup - Ladies’ SP F Final
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3535304
3515087
3425365
3425397
3505449
3535320
3565002
3565005
3295193
3565062
3426201
3205403
3295167
1365857
3505090
3425355
3505675
3505800
3205176
3105146
3185258
3565034
3505591
3155249
3485794
3195056
3485933
3055108
3205350
3486350

CALDWELL Sophie

VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien
FALLA Maiken Caspersen
HARSEM Kathrine Rolsted
SOEMSKAR Linn
BJORNSEN Sadie
FABJAN Vesna

VISNAR Katja

LAURENT Greta

LAMPIC Anamarija
WENG Tiril Udnes

CARL Victoria

VUERICH Gaia
RANDALL Kikkan
INGEMARSDOTTER Ida
SLIND Silje Oeyre
SETTLIN Evelina
DAHLQVIST Maja
RINGWALD Sandra
BEATTY Dahria
LAUKKANEN Mari
CEBASEK Alenka
NORDSTROEM Maria
NOVAKOVA Petra
KOVALEVA Polina

JEAN Aurore

ALESHINA Tatiana
UNTERWEGER Lisa
WINKLER Anne
SEVERINA Irina

s

27.01.2018
1990 USA
1987 Sul
1990 NOR
1989 NOR
1989 SWE
1989 USA
1985 SLO
1984 SLO
1992 ITA
1995 SLO
1996 NOR
1995 GER
1991 ITA
1982 USA
1985 SWE
1988 NOR
1992 SWE
1994 SWE
1990 GER
1994 CAN
1987 FIN
1989 SLO
1991 SWE
1993 CZE
1993 RUS
1985 FRA
1994 RUS
1995 AUT
1994 GER
1996 RUS


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=WC&sector=CC&place=Seefeld&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=113062&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=92295&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=129312&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=133146&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=120909&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=122821&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=16246&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=64404&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=152183&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=162477&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183524&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=159560&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=143204&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=49824&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=90173&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=124785&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=150389&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=168080&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=117397&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=158312&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=134009&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=122165&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=140939&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=151360&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=151898&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=97644&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=160433&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=162753&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=149985&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184375&type=result

Seefeld (AUT)

Sprint Qualification WC - Men's SP F Qualifications

1 18 3422819
2 7 3290326
3 10 3180508
4 11 3510451
5 4
6 13 3190323
7 16 3500664
8 24 3501255
9
10 12
11
12
13
14
15 37 3430103
16 35 3190282
17 43 3510023
18 21 3190255
19 15 3481163
20 29 3481775
21 48 3510417
22 22 3100110
23 28 3050180
24 50 3290446
25 1
26 39 3190370
27 64 3181098
28 30 3501085
29 49 3510348
30 40 3500991
31 14 3500330
32 42 3560101
33 55 3420228
34 71 3190358
35 19 3220016
36 27 3480503
37 46 3530511
38 58 3290357
39 54 3530583
40 34 3100097
41 66 3180861
42 26 3530005
43 47 3100248
44 17 3481539
45 36 3510351
46 45 3050155

N
\‘

3530120

3422477
3190345
3421698
3180221
3421320
3510377

3421316

31 3500880

KLAEBO Johannes Hoesflot

PELLEGRINO Federico
HAKOLA Ristomatti
SCHAAD Roman
HAMILTON Simeon
CHANAVAT Lucas
HALFVARSSON Calle
SVENSSON Oskar
NORTHUG Even
JOUVE Richard
FOSSLI Sondre Turvoll
JYLHAE Martti
IVERSEN Emil
HEDIGER Jovian
STAREGA Maciej

JAY Renaud
COLOGNA Dario
GROS Baptiste
RETIVYKH Gleb
KRASNOV Andrey
KAESER Erwan
HARVEY Alex
BALDAUF Dominik
ZELGER Stefan
AUNE Paal Troean
ARNAULT Clement
SUHONEN Verneri
DYVIK Karl-Johan
COLOGNA Gianluca
WESTBERG Karl-Johan
PETERSON Teodor
SIMENC Miha
SUNDBY Martin Johnsrud
TIBERGHIEN Jean
YOUNG Andrew
GAFAROV Anton
BJORNSEN Erik
BERTOLINA Mirco
HANNEMAN Logan
VALJAS Len

MAEKI Joni

NEWELL Andrew
LOCKE Julien
USTIUGOQOV Sergey
FURGER Roman
STADLOBER Luis
JOHANSSON Emil

1996
1990
1991
1993
1987
1994
1989
1995
1995
1994
1993
1987
1991
1990
1990
1991
1986
1990
1991
1994
1992
1988
1992
1995
1992
1990
1997
1993
1990
1992
1988
1995
1984
1995
1992
1987
1991
1991
1993
1988
1995
1983
1993
1992
1990
1991
1991

NOR
ITA
FIN
Sul

USA
FRA

SWE

SWE

NOR
FRA

NOR
FIN

NOR
Sul

POL
FRA
Sul
FRA

RUS

RUS
Sul

CAN

AUT
ITA

NOR
FRA
FIN

SWE
Sul

SWE

SWE

SLO

NOR
FRA

GBR

RUS

USA
ITA

USA

CAN
FIN

USA

CAN

RUS
Sul

AUT

SWE

2:46.89
2:51.77
2:52.09
2:52.23
2:53.35
2:53.74
2:53.89
2:54.15
2:54.56
2:54.68
2:54.72
2:54.88
2:55.03
2:55.09
2:55.26
2:55.28
2:55.41
2:55.95
2:56.27
2:56.46
2:56.66
2:56.78
2:56.84
2:56.91
2:57.12
2:57.69
2:57.84
2:57.85
2:57.96
2:57.99
2:58.50
2:58.54
2:58.64
2:58.67
2:58.74
2:58.85
2:58.88
2:59.07
2:59.41
2:59.61
2:59.77
2:59.79
3:00.20
3:00.44
3:01.19
3:01.27
3:01.34

FI/E'

27.01.2018

0.00

+4.88 35.09
+5.20 37.39
+5.34 38.40
+6.46 46.45
+6.85 49.25
+7.00 50.33
+7.26 52.20
+7.67 55.15
+7.79 56.01
+7.83 56.30
+7.99 57.45
+8.14 58.53
+8.20 58.96
+8.37 60.18
+8.39 60.33
+8.52 61.26
+9.06 65.14
+9.38 67.45
+9.57 68.81
+9.77 70.25
+9.89 71.11
+9.95 71.54
+10.02 72.05
+10.23 73.56
+10.80 77.66
+10.95 78.73
+10.96 78.81
+11.07 79.60
+11.10 79.81
+11.61 83.48
+11.65 83.77
+11.75 84.49
+11.78 84.70
+11.85 85.21
+11.96 86.00
+11.99 86.21
+12.18 87.58
+12.52 90.02
+12.72 91.46
+12.88 92.61
+12.90 92.76
+13.31 95.70
+13.55 97.43
+14.30 102.82
+14.38 103.40
+14.45 103.90


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=SPWQ&sector=CC&place=Seefeld&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184205&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=144918&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=142125&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=153502&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=89782&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=168688&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=120914&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177745&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177378&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=179007&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=156701&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=110296&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=147554&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=133279&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=122011&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=150125&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=10834&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=136518&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=142769&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=167909&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=144079&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=107353&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=134853&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=175886&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=147550&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=181441&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=192040&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=159800&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=131564&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=150375&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=108440&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=162714&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=89621&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=179031&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=139062&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=119789&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=139710&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=152089&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=155993&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=97433&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=176068&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=43271&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=168442&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=159954&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=131567&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=124168&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=140960&type=result

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
Did not start

33
52
60
65
32
20
38
41

69
61
74
72
87
23
75
56
62
67
51
80
59
70
44
82
53
85
57
68
77
84
86
81
91
73
83
78
90
63
88
25
76
79
89

92

3480322
3040101
3390103
3100217
3422161
3180865
3050159
3560121
3421164
3560079
3100227
3150070
3430186
3100175
3480739
3430141
3200241
3530530
3050198
3660055
3040080
3390189
3100006
3390169
3050260
3780015
3050256
3660045
3530772
3290514
3380033
3200205
3050266
1255277
3550114
3780010
3390164
3310007
3290533
3050252
3180114
3150136
3050158
3050212

3960500

PARFENOV Andrey
BELLINGHAM Phillip
TAMMJARY Karel
JOHNSGAARD Knute
STADAAS Kasper
VUORINEN Lauri
TRITSCHER Bernhard
LAMPIC Janez

SKAR Sindre Bjoernestad
PROSEN Luka
THOMPSON Bob
RAZYM Ales

KLISZ Pawel

KILLICK Graeme
PANZHINSKIY Alexander
ANTOLEC Jan

BING Thomas
HANNEMAN Reese
HABENICHT Tobias
VORANAU Aliaksandr
WATSON Callum
KOLL Kristjan
KERSHAW Devon
KILP Marko
BLASSNIG Clemens
VAICIULIS Modestas
FOETTINGER Michael
ASTAPENKA Yury
LUSTGARTEN Benjamin
GABRIELLI Giacomo
DADIC Edi

BOEGL Lucas
MOOSMANN Tobias
MOELLER Martin
BIKSE Indulis
STROLIA Mantas
VEERPALU Andreas
RASTIC Damir
HELLWEGER Michael
KUGLER Simon
STRANDVALL Matias
BARTON Jan
LIEDERER Niklas
GOTTHALMSEDER Alexander

RAJACK Mark

1987
1991
1989
1992
1994
1995
1988
1996
1992
1991
1991
1986
1992
1989
1989
1990
1990
1989
1993
1990
1989
1995
1982
1993
1993
1989
1997
1990
1992
1996
1993
1990
1997
1980
1995
1986
1994
1988
1996
1994
1985
1990
1991
1994

1981

RUS
AUS
EST
CAN
NOR
FIN
AUT
SLO
NOR
SLO
CAN
CZE
POL
CAN
RUS
POL
GER
USA
AUT
BLR
AUS
EST
CAN
EST
AUT
LTU
AUT
BLR
USA
ITA
CRO
GER
AUT
DEN
LAT
LTU
EST
SRB
ITA
AUT
FIN
CZE
AUT
AUT

TTO

3:01.39
3:01.52
3:01.53
3:01.63
3:01.87
3:01.92
3:02.18
3:02.58
3:03.30
3:03.36
3:03.44
3:03.58
3:03.62
3:04.17
3:04.31
3:04.61
3:04.71
3:04.80
3:04.86
3:05.31
3:06.25
3:06.34
3:06.42
3:06.44
3:06.46
3:07.44
3:07.53
3:07.59
3:08.77
3:09.47
3:10.27
3:10.33
3:10.48
3:11.82
3:11.93
3:11.97
3:12.76
3:13.05
3:13.10
3:14.28
3:15.52
3:16.36
3:17.00
3:46.09

+14.50
+14.63
+14.64
+14.74
+14.98
+15.03
+15.29
+15.69
+16.41
+16.47
+16.55
+16.69
+16.73
+17.28
+17.42
+17.72
+17.82
+17.91
+17.97
+18.42
+19.36
+19.45
+19.53
+19.55
+19.57
+20.55
+20.64
+20.70
+21.88
+22.58
+23.38
+23.44
+23.59
+24.93
+25.04
+25.08
+25.87
+26.16
+26.21
+27.39
+28.63
+29.47
+30.11
+59.20

104.26
105.20
105.27
105.99
107.71
108.07
109.94
112.82
117.99
118.43
119.00
120.01
120.29
124.25
125.26
127.41
128.13
128.78
129.21
132.45
139.21
139.85
140.43
140.57
140.72
147.76
148.41
148.84
157.33
162.36
168.11
168.54
169.62
179.26
180.05
180.33
186.01
188.10
188.46
196.94
205.86
211.90
216.50
425.67


https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=108864&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=155042&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=130666&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=158320&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=168662&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=176533&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=124281&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=180804&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=147088&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=134745&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=160944&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=90213&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=152852&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=140197&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=132395&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=128819&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=121417&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=143535&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=143993&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=151399&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=104858&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183058&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=30177&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=171091&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=178389&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=131909&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=178048&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=139346&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=191041&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=182389&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=146646&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=117407&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=180663&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=41028&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=169753&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=112409&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=167214&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=90974&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=182995&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=174537&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=92820&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=122324&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=124171&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=153639&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=188685&type=result
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13
19

14

21
10

22
17
18
11
20
16
33
23
24

30

43
27

31
49
36
34
28
39
45

15
26
25
12
44
37
52
35
29
42
32
41
51
56

3425365
3295193
3515087
3535304
3535320
3295167
3505449
3505675
3565002
3565005
3185258
3425397
3565062
3565034
3195056
3505591
3426201
1365857
3485933
3505090
3505800
3055108
3205350
3205176
3205403
3486350
3155249
3425355
3485794
3105146
3435098
3205260
3425499
3425404
3205305
3485717
3535124
3505231
3515184
3435014
3295144
3535316
3055067
3295157
3045076
3185514
3155314

FALLA Maiken Caspersen
LAURENT Greta

VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien
CALDWELL Sophie
BJORNSEN Sadie
VUERICH Gaia
SOEMSKAR Linn
SETTLIN Evelina
FABJAN Vesna

VISNAR Katja
LAUKKANEN Mari
HARSEM Kathrine Rolsted
LAMPIC Anamarija
CEBASEK Alenka

JEAN Aurore
NORDSTROEM Maria
WENG Tiril Udnes
RANDALL Kikkan
ALESHINA Tatiana
INGEMARSDOTTER Ida
DAHLQVIST Maja
UNTERWEGER Lisa
WINKLER Anne
RINGWALD Sandra
CARL Victoria
SEVERINA Irina
NOVAKOVA Petra

SLIND Silje Oeyre
KOVALEVA Polina
BEATTY Dabhria
MARCISZ Ewelina
SCHICHO Elisabeth
WENG Heidi

EIDE Mari

GIMMLER Laura
SOBOLEVA Elena
SARGENT Ida
ERIKSSON Mia

VON SIEBENTHAL Nathalie
JASKOWIEC Sylwia
DEBERTOLIS llaria
BRENNAN Rosie
STADLOBER Teresa
SCARDONI Lucia
YEATON Jessica

JULIN Andrea
BEROUSKOVA Katerina

1990
1992
1987
1990
1989
1991
1989
1992
1985
1984
1987
1989
1995
1989
1985
1991
1996
1982
1994
1985
1994
1995
1994
1990
1995
1996
1993
1988
1993
1994
1991
1991
1991
1989
1993
1992
1988
1987
1993
1986
1989
1988
1993
1991
1991
1994
1991

NOR
ITA
Sul

USA

USA
ITA

SWE

SWE

SLO

SLO
FIN

NOR

SLO

SLO
FRA

SWE

NOR

USA

RUS

SWE

SWE

AUT

GER

GER

GER

RUS

CZE

NOR

RUS

CAN
POL

GER

NOR

NOR

GER

RUS
USA

SWE
Sul
POL
ITA
USA

AUT
ITA

AUS
FIN

CZE

2:21.44
2:22.87
2:23.10
2:23.28
2:23.45
2:23.83
2:24.83
2:25.08
2:25.11
2:25.46
2:25.56
2:25.73
2:26.19
2:26.55
2:26.67
2:27.22
2:27.41
2:27.44
2:27.44
2:27.49
2:27.53
2:27.71
2:27.72
2:27.90
2:28.41
2:28.53
2:28.54
2:28.67
2:29.06
2:29.12
2:29.19
2:29.24
2:29.40
2:29.41
2:29.56
2:29.58
2:29.64
2:29.76
2:30.86
2:31.14
2:31.28
2:31.30
2:31.50
2:31.54
2:32.48
2:32.64
2:32.84

FI/E'

27.01.2018

0.00

+1.43 12.13
+1.66 14.08
+1.84 15.61
+2.01 17.05
+2.39 20.28
+3.39 28.76
+3.64 30.88
+3.67 31.14
+4.02 34.11
+4.12 34.95
+4.29 36.40
+4.75 40.30
+5.11 43.35
+5.23 44.37
+5.78 49.04
+5.97 50.65
+6.00 50.90
+6.00 50.90
+6.05 51.33
+6.09 51.67
+6.27 53.20
+6.28 53.28
+6.46 54.81
+6.97 59.13
+7.09 60.15
+7.10 60.24
+7.23 61.34
+7.62 64.65
+7.68 65.16
+7.75 65.75
+7.80 66.18
+7.96 67.53
+7.97 67.62
+8.12 68.89
+8.14 69.06
+8.20 69.57
+8.32 70.59
+9.42 79.92
+9.70 82.30
+0.84 83.48
+9.86 83.65
+10.06 85.35
+10.10 85.69
+11.04 93.67
+11.20 95.02
+11.40 96.72


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=SPWQ&sector=CC&place=Seefeld&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=129312&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=152183&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=92295&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=113062&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=122821&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=143204&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=120909&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=150389&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=16246&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=64404&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=134009&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=133146&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=162477&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=122165&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=97644&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=140939&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183524&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=49824&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=160433&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=90173&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=168080&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=162753&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=149985&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=117397&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=159560&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184375&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=151360&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=124785&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=151898&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=158312&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=140161&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=133457&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=147012&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=133349&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=141970&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=150324&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=91002&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=102029&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=144092&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=75264&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=129557&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=120806&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=128976&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=141709&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=195128&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=179092&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=185059&type=result

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

40
38
57
46
47
50
48
53
54
55
58
59

3485841
3485708
3960101
3105095
3535385
3565039
3105190
1323565
3055093
3385016
3465021
3785032

DAVYDENKOVA Maria
OSCHEPKOVA Evgenia
PETITJEAN Mathilde-Amivi
NISHIKAWA Emily
PATTERSON Caitlin
RAZINGER Nika

BROWNE Cendrine
MANNIMA Tatjana
SEEBACHER Anna Roswitha
MALEC Vedrana

LORINCZ Timea
KAZNACENKO Marija

1992
1993
1994
1989
1990
1993
1993
1980
1994
1990
1992
1993

RUS
RUS
TOG
CAN
USA
SLO
CAN
EST
AUT
CRO
ROU
LTU

2:33.39
2:33.81
2:33.83
2:34.12
2:34.44
2:34.49
2:34.75
2:35.13
2:35.86
2:36.25
2:39.25
2:48.82

+11.95
+12.37
+12.39
+12.68
+13.00
+13.05
+13.31
+13.69
+14.42
+14.81
+17.81
+27.38

101.39
104.95
105.12
107.58
110.29
110.72
112.92
116.15
122.34
125.65
151.10
232.30


https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=157645&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=150251&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=192086&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=119753&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=132660&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=134734&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177622&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=37418&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=157426&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=127580&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=138222&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=205302&type=result

